TECHNOLOGY

M95160-DRMF3TG/K
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Price

M95160-DRMF3TG/K

STMicroelectronics

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8MLP

500 pcs in stock

M95160-DRMF3TG/K.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of M95160-DRMF3TG/K

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

M95160-DRMF3TG/K

STMicroelectronics

Category

Description

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8MLP

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

Write Cycle Time - Word, Page 4ms Voltage - Supply 1.8V~55V
Technology EEPROM Supplier Device Package 8-MLP (2x3)
Series Automotive, AEC-Q100 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Memory Size

Memory Format

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Clock Frequency

8-WFDFN Exposed Pad
-40°C ~ 125°C (TA)

1 (Unlimited)

16Kb (2K x 8)

EEPROM

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

20MHz

Other Names

Mounting Type

497-15368-2

Surface Mount

Memory Type Non-Volatile
Memory Interface SPI
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 14 Weeks

Detailed Description

EEPROM Memory IC 16Kb (2K x 8) SPI 20MHz 8-MLP (2x3)

M95160-DRMF3TG/K 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M95160-DRMF3TG/K Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M95160-
DRMF3TG/K with warrantied and confidence. RFQ M95160-DRMF3TG/K : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for M95160-DRMF3TG/K
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M95160-DRMF3TG/K Stock

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Inventory

Inquiry M95160-DRMF3TG/K

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Datasheet

Part Number

M95160-DFMC6TG

M95160-MN3TP/SSK

M95160

M95160-MN3TP

M95160-DFDW6TP

M95160-DWDW4TP/K

Description

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8UFDFPN

M95160-MN3TP/SSK ST

M95160 ST

M95160-MN3TP ST

IC EEPROM 16KBIT 5MHZ 8TSSOP

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8TSSOP

M95160-MN6P

M95160-FDW6TP

M95160-DRMN3TP/K

M95160-DFMN6TP

M95160-DFDW6TP

M95160-BN3

M95160-MN3TP/S

M95128-WMNG6TP

M95160-DRDW3TP/K

M95160-MN3T/S

M95128-WMNGTPPSB

M95160-DRMNS8TP/K

M95160-MNGT

M95160-DRDWS8TP/K

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Price
M95160-DRMF3TG/K Digikey

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Image

Download M95160-DRMF3TG/K Datasheet

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 10MHZ 8SO

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 10MHZ 8TSSOP

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8SO

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8SO

IC EEPROM 16KBIT 5MHZ 8TSSOP

M95160-BN3 STM

M95160-MN3TP/S ST

IC EEPROM 128K SPI 20MHZ 8SO

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8TSSOP

M95160-MN3T/S ST

M95128-WMNG6TPPSB STM

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8SO

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 10MHZ 8SO

IC EEPROM 16K SPI 20MHZ 8TSSOP

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Electronics
Supplier M95160-DRMF3TG/K
M95160-DRMF3TG/K Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

STMicroelectronics

ST

ST

ST

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

N/A

STM

ST

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

ST

STM

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

Quantity

500 pcs

1282 pcs

27500 pcs

1550 pcs

500 pcs

233 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2153 pcs

133 pcs

500 pcs

1875 pcs

9970 pcs

5000 pcs

8000 pcs

10000 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

370 pcs

27 pcs

M95160-DRMF3TG/K Components

Order M95160-DRMF3TG/K Online

M95160-DRMF3TG/K PDF
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